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Women / XB / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille James261
Alamo Gymnastics

9.000 9.800 9.6009.700 38.100
9 1 1T 1T 1T

1T

Olivia Hare494
Basels All Star

9.300 9.650 9.5009.650 38.100
2T 4* 3T 3 1T

1T

Olivia Gelok545
Iron Cross

9.600 9.650 9.4009.450 38.100
1 4* 6 5T 1T

1T

Annabelle Davis626
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.300 9.700 9.4009.500 37.900
2T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Brianna Sonnen189
Champions - Texas

9.300 9.750 8.9009.700 37.650
2T 2 1T 12 5 

5 

Adelyn Diaz720
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.6009.200 37.450
2T 9 10 1T 6 

6 

Dannie Garza562
High Velocity

9.300 9.500 9.2009.400 37.400
2T 8 7T 9T 7 

7 

Charlotte Jones142
World Champions Cntr

8.900 9.550 9.2009.400 37.050
11T 7 7T 9T 8 

8 

Alana Muoki575
Reflex

9.150 9.000 9.3509.400 36.900
8 12T 7T 7T 9 

9 

Abigail Nanni398
Majestic

9.250 9.100 9.4509.050 36.850
7 11 11 4 10 

10 

Ainara Pena Ostos184
Champions - Texas

8.950 9.600 8.4009.650 36.600
10 6 3T 13 11 

11 

Madilyn Ragland665
Lobo

8.900 9.250 9.2008.850 36.200
11T 10 12T 9T 12 

12 

Aliana Benner Cuasay840
Alamo Heights

8.800 9.000 9.3508.850 36.000
13 12T 12T 7T 13 

13 
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